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ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

 1 ENGINEERING RELEASE 1/23/2023 DM

SPECIFICATION

 

FREQUENCY:

RETURN LOSS:

     350 - 620 MHz:

     620 - 830 MHz:

     830 - 2700 MHz:

     2700 - 6000 MHz:

POWER (CW):

INTERMODULATION:

DC RETURN: 

FINISH:

 

350-6000 MHz

 

15.5 - 19 dB

19 - 22 dB

22 dB

20 dB

40 W AVG MAX

-160 dBc*

OPEN

TIN PLATED CABLE

 

* 2 x 20W @ 1900MHz

 

FLYING LEAD, 

8" - 20"

.185 THRU

MOUNTING SURFACE

4.000

4.000

3.600

3.600

.200

.200

1.027

3.000

.875

TA-A57-XXX

TAIL LENGTH, IN INCHES
CONNECTOR TYPE

CONNECTOR TYPE MALE FEMALE

7-16 DIN DM DF

4.3-10 D43M D43F

TYPE N NM NF

NEX10 NXM NXF

4.3-10(f) CONNECTOR SHOWN


